

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Jodeh

- 1 Amend the Health & Insurance Committee Report, dated April 21, 2021,  
2 page 1, after line 15 insert:
- 3 "Page 5, line 27, strike "IF" and substitute "BEGINNING JUNE 1, 2022,  
4 IF".".
- 5 Page 2, after line 6 insert:
- 6 "Page 6, line 24, strike "A" and substitute "BEGINNING JUNE 1, 2022, A".".
- 7 Page 2, after line 8 insert:
- 8 "Page 7, line 20, strike "COLLECT AND".".
- 9 Page 3, after line 7 insert:
- 10 "Page 11, line 17, strike "BEFORE" and substitute "BEGINNING JUNE 1,  
11 2022, BEFORE".".
- 12 Page 4, line 14, strike "WAGES."." and substitute "WAGES. A PERMISSIBLE  
13 EXTRAORDINARY COLLECTION ACTION DOES NOT INCLUDE THE ASSERTION  
14 OF A HOSPITAL LIEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 38-27-101.".".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*